
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Nazim Nur Faudiyah
Revision 3
IDENTIFIKASI BAKTERI Vibrio chole…
KTI_TURNIT_ulang.docx
1.07M
43
6,559
40,136
26-Aug-2020 10:45PM (UTC+0700)
1374399475

Copyright 2020 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


	Digital Receipt

